No
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Crew

Elliot Payne/ Patrick
Walsh

Alan Carmichael /
Claire Williams
Stephen Petch /
Michael Wilkinson
Daniel Sigurdarson /
Asta Sigurdardottir
Alistair Ginley/ Craig
Thorley

Hugh Brunton/ Drew
Sturrock

Joe Cunningham/
Joshua Beer

Trevor Gamble/ Phil
Kenny

Daniel Hiorns/ Rob
Fagg

James Mc Carville/
Ryan Farrell

Chris Collie/ Ricky
Finlayson

Car

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Hyundai 120
Rally2

Skoda Fabia
rally 2 evo

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Skoda Rally 2
Evo

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta
Rally 2

Ford Fiesta
S2000T

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Ford Fiesta

CcC
1600

1600

1600

1994

1600

1600

2000

1598

1998

1598

1596

Class

Class
El
Class
El
Class
El
Class
E2
Class
El
Class
El
Class
El
Class
El
Class
El
Class
El

Class
El

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Final
Club
BTRDA / Ripon Motorsport Club/
BTRDA/ RACRMC
Ripon/ Ammanford
Durham AC
Aih/ Bikr
BTRDA / Whitby
Trackrod/ Solway
Northallerton
Whickham & District/BTRDA
Ripon/ Garstang & Preston MC /
Manx Auto Sport

Monaghan Motor club

63 Car Club/ Highland Car Club

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Amigos Tequila Beer | FUCHS UK |
Speedline Corse UK | Pirelli

Hitachi construction machinery, SG Petch
4X4

Rufforth AutoJumbles York

Procters Coaches, Procters Coach and Bus
Sales, TSUK Ltd

Fordparts UK/Keldine Autos


https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages
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No
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Crew

John Bannister /
Emma Clarke
Alexander Vassallo/
Chris Lees

Darren Martin/ Daniel

Hurst
Simon Green/
Andrew Thorpe

Mike Moates / Gary
McDonald

Steve Pawson / Liam

Whiteley

Paul Lomas/ Mark
Leader

Roger Kilty/
LYNETTE BANKS
George Scott/ Andy
Brown

Christina Robinson/
Kim Gray

Nick Cook/ Dave
Raw

Steve Black/ Jack
Morton

Chris (curly) Haigh/
Sally Peacock

Car

Subaru Impreza

Citroen DS3 R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Subaru Impreza
Series McRae

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza
STI

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo 10
Mitsubishi Evo
9

Subaru Legacy
RS

Ford Escort
Mk1

Suzuki Swift

Ford Escort
Mk1

CcC
1997

1600

1596

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1998

1998

1398

1998

Class

Class
E2

Class
El

Class
E1

Class
E2

Class
E2

Class
E2

Class
E2

Class
E2

Class
E2

Class
E2
Class

Class

Class

Club
Malton/ Ludlow Castle MC

Ripon/ Coltness Car Club /
Beverley DMC

Spadeadam/ Spadeadam / West

Cumbria
llkley & District Motor Club

Highland Car Club / ADMC
Trackrod Motor Club/
Northumberland MC

Forest of Dean Motor Club
York Motor Club

Northallerton AC/ Durham Auto
Club

Malton MC / TBA

Malton MC

BTRDA/ Whickham & DMC

Malton

Entrant/Sponsor

Wildwaters Seafood Ltd

JD Motorsport

KTGreen Subaru, Isuzu & Arctic Trucks

Moates Offshore / Albyn Garage

PC Truck Sales & Rental

Plant Speed Limited

Town and Country Butchers

Robinson Road Planing Services



No
125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Crew

Ben Cree/ Robert
Wiggins

Nick Dobson/
Jonathan Turnbull
Darren Grimston/
Richard Ross
Jack Mathewson /
Miles Cartwright
Graham Haigh/ Kari
Bates

Gary Beckwith /
Kirsty Angell
David Coatsworth/
Terry Martin
Jonny Hepworth/
Dave Boyes

Danny Shalev/ Fiona

Crump
Gordon Davies /
Jack Morris

George Clarke/
Stephen Moyses

Tom Constantine/
Tony Walker
Robert Watson/
Emma Cooper

Car
Opel Corsa

Ford Escort
MK2

BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort
mk?2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk2

MG ZR S1600
Ford Escort
Mk2

Toyota GT86

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper S

MG 3

Mini Cooper

CcC
1598

1998

3000

1998

1998

1600

1998

1998

1600

1595

1398

1600

Class
Class

Class

Class

Class

H2

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Club
Malton/ Malton Motor Club

llkley and District Motor club /

Trackrod MC
Northallerton AC/ Tynemouth &

District MC

Malton Motor Club

Roger Albert Clark/ Ripon
Trackrod Motor Club

Ripon MC/ Clitheroe & DMC
Ripon MSC/ York Motor Club /
Malton Motor Club

Ripon MSC/ Newtown & District

ERO/ Stockport 061 Motor Club

Quinton MC/ Dukeries MC

Northallerton / Ripon

Beverley/ BWRDC

Entrant/Sponsor
Terry Cree Motorsport

Electrocare

G Haigh & Sons/Tanfield Engineering
Services Ltd

Blue Sky Consultants

WB Motorsport

Startruck’s Trailers/Spark
Developments/Wythernie Racing, Race
Linc Uk Ltd

Constantine Motorsport



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

138 Phillip Lilley/ Alex FORD 1975 Class De Lacy/ Wigton Motor Club

Benn ESCORT RS H2
1800

139 Gareth Humphreys/ BMW Mini 1600 Class NWCC/ York Motoclub
Adam Burkill Cooper S B

140 Chris Greenall / Vauxhall Nova 1398 Class York www.clubmanmotorsport.com
James Greenall A

141 Philip Rowland/ BMW M3 2990 Class Border
Philip Woodcock D

142 Stuart Cariss/ Linda  Ford Escort 1600 Class Wigton Motor Club None
Cariss Sport H1

143 Sam Lucking/ Olly Ford Escort RS 1998 Class Ripon MSC Modesty Performance LTD
Lucking 2000 MKII H2

144 Luke Constantine/ MG 3 1398 Class Northallerton Constantine Motorsport
Antony Coates A

145 Andrew Forbes/ Alex Honda Civic 1998 Class Mull Car Club
Hill C

146 lan Jemison/ Dean Porsche 3400 Class York Alloywheelrepairs.com
Robert Kellett Boxster D

147 Will Banks/ Matthew Vauxhall Nova 1389 Class Ecurie Royal Oak BTS Motorsport, Lorry-insurance.co.uk
Baddeley A

148 Stewart Andrew Ford Escort RS 1998 Class Lindholme MSC/ Ripon MSC
Scott/ Glyn Casey 2000 H2

149 Mike Stainthorpe/ Ford Escort 1998 Class malton/ whitby & dmc
Martin Cockerill C

150 Eamon Boyle/ Guy Peugeot 205 1597 Class Ripon A.T.C Bodyworx

Gladwin GTI B



No
151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Crew

Mick Smith/ Paul
Michael Stringer
Neil Commons/ Bob
Draper

Ben Stockdale/ Alec
Lunn

Rob Richards/
Teresa Butler
nathan wearden/
Benjamin Watts
Kevin Downes/ Peter
Scott

John Cunningham/
David Cunningham
Chris Rock/ Phil
Rock

lan Barrett/ Gavin
Wright

Ross Jarrett/ David
Robson

Car

nissan micra

BMW Mini
Cooper S

Ford Mk2
Escort

Peugeot 106

ford fiesta

Ford Escort
mk2

Ford Focus

Austin Mini
Cooper S

Nissan Micra

Ford Escort
Mk2

There are 60 entries, and 58 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

CcC
1400

1598

1998

1600

1998

1997

1600

1293

1293

2500

Class
Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Club

north wales/ Knowldale

Dukeries Motor Club

Malton Motor Club

Entrant/Sponsor

WCMC/ Stockport 061 Motor Club  Lake District Campervan Hire

GPMC/ Whitby & DMC

Malton Motor Club/ HRCR

DLMC/IDMC/

DLMC/IDMC/NHMC/BDMC

Ripon

Wakefield/ Huddersfield

Highland Car Club / Hawick &
Border Car Club

Minster Alarms. Snowden Motorsport



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Final Individual Times in Position Order to MTC 3

Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
These Competitors have only reached SF 6
101 Class E1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh 550 850 7:02 541 8:42 6:52 42:57 1 1
105 Class E1 Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley 5:65 8:56 7:07 557 850 7:02 43:47 2 2
103 Class E1 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson 6:01 9:09 7:10 5556 8:48 7:00 44:04 3 3
106 Class E1 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock 6:10 9:05 7:19 554 9:08 7:04 44:40 4 4
112 Class E2 John Bannister / Emma Clarke 6:22 9:16 7:23 6:17 9:19 7:23 46:00 1 5
109 Class E1 Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg 6:13 9:32 7:42 6:12 9:16 7:23 46:18 5 6
104 Class E2 Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardottir 6:30  9:55  7:49 6:04 9:13  7:17 46:48 2 7
122 Class C Nick Cook/ Dave Raw 6:34 9:59 7:49 6:34 952 754 48:42 1 8
117 Class E2 Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley 6:28 9:54 7:50 6:39 9:54 8:14 48:59 3 9
110 Class E1 James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell 8:06 9:20 7:40 6:34 9:28 8:11 49:19 6 10
114 Class E1 Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst 6:50 10:14 8:03 6:30 9:59 7:58 49:34 7 11
115 Class E2 Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe 6:49 10:17 7:58 6:45 10:07 7:59 49:55 4 12
143 Class H2 Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking 6:38 10:16 7:58 6:42 10:20 8:07 50:01 1 13
124 Class C Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock 6:47 10:12 8:07 6:42 10:10 8:07 50:05 2 14
125 Class B Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins 6:46 10:23 8:14 6:45 10:29 8:05 50:42 1 15
128 Class H2 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright 6:48 10:12 8:09 7:42 10:21 8:07 51:19 2 16
155 Class C nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts 7:10 10:38 8:18 6:51 10:26 8:14 51:37 3 17
123 Class A Steve Black/ Jack Morton 7:16 10:34 8:14 7:08 10:26 8:18 51:56 1 18
116 Class E2 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald 6:57 10:43 8:26 6:54 10:57 8:51 52:48 5 19
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Car
126
141
136
132
142
130
145
121
159
127
149
134
144
153
111
151
133
148
118

146
131
154
120

Cls
Class C
Class D
Class A
Class C

Class H1
Class C
Class C

Class E2
Class A
Class D
Class C
Class D
Class A
Class C

Class E1
Class A
Class C

Class H2

Class E2

Class D
Class B
Class B
Class E2

Crew

Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull
Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell
Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill
Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray

lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright

Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross
Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill
Gordon Davies / Jack Morris
Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn

Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson
Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer
Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump
Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey
Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader

lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett
David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin
Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler
George Scott/ Andy Brown

1
6:35
7:02
7:12
6:52
7:17
7:09
7:31
7:30
7:21
7:28
7:28
7:22
7:35
7:35
6:45
7:26
7:28
7:56
7:35

7:41
7:45
8:01
7:57

2
10:31
10:39
11:00
10:52
10:58
10:53
10:45
11:06
11:10
11:00
11:04
11:14
11:36
11:37
13:25
11:31
11:27
11:38
11:12

11:31
12:37
12:31
11:21

3
8:17
8:39
8:31
8:40
8:50
8:55
8:39
8:40
8:49
8:46
8:49
8:49
8:46
9:02

10:59
8:45
9:11
9:00
8:32

4
6:45
7:34
7:15
7:16
7:12
7:06
7:29
7:09
7:20
7:31
7:25
7:20
7:26
7:15
6:41
7:35
7:13
7:34
7:21

5
12:44
10:59
11:.04
11:07
11:02
11:17
10:58
11:00
11:08
11:09
11:14
11:20
11:13
11:05

9:48
11:19
11:46
11:14
11:24

6
8:16
8:26
8:35
8:51
8:41
8:50
9:05
9:04
8:52
8:56
8:55
8:58
8:39
8:42
7:41
8:44
9:02
8:48
8:56

Car 118 Penalty details:-
9:33 7:49 11:41
9:17 7:51 11:46
9:56 8:21 12:43
8:51 7:30 17:34

9:29
9:06
9:52
9:18

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

53:08 4 20
53:19 1 21
53:37 2 22
53:38 5 23
54:00 1 24
54:10 6 25
54:27 7 26
54:29 6 27
54:40 3 28
54:50 2 29
54:55 8 30
55:03 3 31
55:15 4 32
55:16 9 33
55:19 8 34
55:20 5 35
56:07 10 36
56:10 3 37
2:00 57:00 7 38
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 5

57:44 4 39
58:22 2 40
1:01:24 3 41
1:02:31 8 42



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

158 Class A Chris Rock/ Phil Rock 8:44 13:14 10:13 9:11 14:03 10:19 1:05:44 6 43

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1 Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order to MTC 3

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
101 Class E1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh 550 850 7:02 5:41 8:42 652 42:57 1 1
102 Class E1 Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams 6:21 Retired
103 Class E1 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson 6:01 9:09 7:10 5556 8:48 7:00 44:04 3 3
104 Class E2 Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardottir  6:30  9:55  7:49 6:04 9:13  7:17 46:48 2 7
105 Class E1 Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley 565 8:56 7:07 557 850 7:.02 43:47 2 2
106 Class E1 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock 6:10 9:05 7:19 554 9:08 7:04 44:40 4 4
107 Class E1 Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer 6:19 18:00 7:09 6:12 Retired
108 Class E1 Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny 6:35 9:18 Retired
109 Class E1 Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg 6:13 9:32 7:42 6:12 9:16 7:23 46:18 5 6
110 Class E1 James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell 8:06 9:20 7:40 6:34 9:28 8:11 49:19 6 10
111 Class E1 Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson 6:45 13:25 10:59 6:41 9:48 7:41 55:19 8 34
112 Class E2 John Bannister / Emma Clarke 6:22 9:16 7:23 6:17 9:19 7:23 46:00 1 5
113 Class E1 Alexander Vassallo/ Chris Lees Retired
114 Class E1 Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst 6:50 10:14 8:03 6:30 9:59 7:58 49:34 7 11
115 Class E2 Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe 6:49 10:17 7:58 6:45 10:07 7:59 49:55 4 12
116 Class E2 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald 6:57 10:43 8:26 6:54 10:57 851 52:48 5 19
117 Class E2 Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley 6:28 9:54 750 6:39 954 8:14 48:59 3 9
118 Class E2 Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader 7:35 11:12 8:32 7:21 11:24 8:56 2:00 57:00 7 38

Car 118 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 5

119 Class E2 Roger Kilty/ LYNETTE BANKS Non-Starter
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Car
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Cls
Class E2
Class E2

Class C
Class A
Class C
Class B
Class C
Class D
Class H2
Class C
Class C
Class B
Class C
Class C
Class D
Class D
Class A
Class D
Class H2
Class B
Class A
Class D
Class H1
Class H2

Crew

George Scott/ Andy Brown
Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray
Nick Cook/ Dave Raw

Steve Black/ Jack Morton

Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock
Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins

Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull

Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross

Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright

Graham Haigh/ Kari Bates

Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell
David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin
Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump
Gordon Davies / Jack Morris
George Clarke/ Stephen Moyses
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Robert Watson/ Emma Cooper
Phillip Lilley/ Alex Benn

Gareth Humphreys/ Adam Burkill
Chris Greenall / James Greenall
Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking

1
7:57
7:30
6:34
7:16
6:47
6:46
6:35
7:28
6:48
7:10
7:09
7:45
6:52
7:28
7:22
7:24
7:12

7:43
7:24
7:28
7:02
7:17
6:38

2
11:21
11:06

9:59
10:34
10:12
10:23
10:31
11:00
10:12
10:54
10:53
12:37
10:52
11:27
11:14
11:18
11:00

10:45
11:05
10:39
10:58
10:16

3
8:51
8:40
7:49
8:14
8:07
8:14
8:17
8:46
8:09
8:46
8:55
9:17
8:40
9:11
8:49
9:22
8:31

8:52
8:46
8:39
8:50
7:58

4
7:30
7:09
6:34
7:08
6:42
6:45
6:45
7:31
7:42
7:17
7:06
7:51
7:16
7:13
7:20
8:01
7:15

7:34
7:12
6:42

5
17:34
11:00

9:52
10:26
10:10
10:29
12:44
11:09
10:21

11:17
11:46
11:07
11:46
11:20

11:04

10:59
11:02
10:20

6 Penalty

9:18
9:04
7:54
8:18
8:07
8:05
8:16
8:56
8:07

8:50
9:06
8:51
9:02
8:58

8:35

8:26
8:41
8:07

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
1:.02:31 8 42
54:29 6 27
48:42 1 8
51:56 1 18
50:05 2 14
50:42 1 15
53:08 4 20
54:50 2 29
51:19 2 16
Retired
54:10 25
58:22 40
53:38 23
56:07 10 36
55:03 3 31
Broken Sump Guard
53:37 2 22
Retired
Retired
Retired
Mechanical
53:19 1 21
54:00 1 24
50:01 1 13



Car Cls Crew 1 2
144 Class A Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 7:35 11:36
145 Class C Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill 7:31 10:45
146 Class D lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett 7:41 11:31
147 Class A Will Banks/ Matthew Baddeley 8:09 11:27
148 Class H2 Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey 7:56 11:38
149 Class C Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill 7:28 11:04
150 Class B Eamon Boyle/ Guy Gladwin 8:22
151 Class A Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer 7:26 11:31
152 Class D Neil Commons/ Bob Draper 10:42
153 Class C Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn 7:35 11:37
154 Class B Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler 8:01 12:31
155 Class C nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts 7:10 10:38
156 Class C Kevin Downes/ Peter Scott 8:24 18:00
157 Class B John Cunningham/ David Cunningham  8:02
158 Class A Chris Rock/ Phil Rock 8:44 13:14
159 Class A lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright 7:21 11:10
160 Class D Ross Jarrett/ David Robson
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

3
8:46
8:39
9:33
9:22
9:00
8:49

8:45

9:02

9:56
8:18

10:13
8:49

4
7:26
7:29
7:49
7:37
7:34
7:25

7:35

7:15

8:21
6:51

9:11
7:20

5
11:13
10:58
11:41
10:57
11:14
11:14

11:19

11:05

12:43
10:26

14:03
11:08

Stage 4

Wass Moor 2

5.46 miles

8:39
9:05
9:29

8:48
8:55

8:44

8:42

9:52
8:14

10:19
8:52

Cls OIA
6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

55:15
54:27
57:44
Retired
56:10
54:55
Retired
55:20
Retired
55:16
1.01:24
51:37
Retired
Retired
1:05:44
54:40
Non-Starter

Stage 5
Cropton 2
9.00 miles

4
7
4

32
26
39

37
30

35

33
41
17

43
28

Stage 6
Gale Rigg 2
6.86 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT
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Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024
Final Individual Times in Class Order to MTC 3

Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class Class A
123 Class A Steve Black/ Jack Morton 7:16 10:34 8:14 7:08 10:26 8:18 51:56 1 18
136 Class A Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker 7:12 11:00 8:31 7:15 11:04 8:35 53:37 2 22
159 Class A lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright 7:21 11:10 8:49 7:20 11:08 8:52 54:40 3 28
144  Class A Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 7:35 11:36 8:46 7:26 11:13 8:39 55:15 4 32
151 Class A Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer 7:26 11:31 8:45 7:35 11:19 8:44 55:20 5 35
158 Class A Chris Rock/ Phil Rock 8:44 13:14 10:13 9:11 14:03 10:19 1.05:44 6 43
Class Class B
125 Class B Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins 6:46 10:23 8:14 6:45 10:29 8:05 50:42 1 15
131 Class B David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin 7:45 12:37 9:17 7:51 11:46 9:06 58:22 2 40
154 Class B Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler 8:01 12:31 9:56 8:21 12:43 9:52 1:01:24 3 41
Class Class C
122 Class C Nick Cook/ Dave Raw 6:34 959 7:49 6:34 9552 754 48:42 1 8
124 Class C Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock 6:47 10:12 8:07 6:42 10:10 8:07 50:05 2 14
155 Class C nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts 7:10 10:38 8:18 6:51 10:26 8:14 51:37 3 17
126 Class C Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull 6:35 10:31 8:17 6:45 12:44 8:16 53:08 4 20
132 Class C Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes 6:52 10:52 8:40 7:16 11:07 8:51 53:38 5 23
130 Class C Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell 7:09 10:53 8:55 7:06 11:17 8:50 54:10 6 25
145 Class C Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill 7:31 10:45 8:39 7:29 10:58 9:05 54:27 7 26
149 Class C Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill 7:28 11:04 8:49 7:25 11:14 8:55 54:55 8 30
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Car

Cls

Crew

153 Class C Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn
133 Class C Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump

Class Class D

141
127
134
146

Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D

Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross
Gordon Davies / Jack Morris

lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett

Class Class E1

101
105
103
106
109
110
114
111

Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1

Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh

Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg

James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell
Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst

Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson

Class Class E2

112
104
117
115
116
121
118

Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2

John Bannister / Emma Clarke
Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardattir
Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley
Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray

Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader

1
7:35
7:28

7:02
7:28
7:22
7:41

5:50
5:55
6:01
6:10
6:13
8:06
6:50
6:45

6:22
6:30
6:28
6:49
6:57
7:30
7:35

2
11:37
11:27

10:39
11:00
11:14
11:31

8:50
8:56
9:09
9:05
9:32
9:20
10:14
13:25

9:16
9:55
9:54
10:17
10:43
11:06
11:12

3
9:02
9:11

8:39
8:46
8:49
9:33

7:02
7:.07
7:10
7:19
7:42
7:40
8:03
10:59

7:23
7:49
7:50
7:58
8:26
8:40
8:32

4
7:15
7:13

7:34
7:31
7:20
7:49

5:41
5:57
5:56
5:54
6:12
6:34
6:30
6:41

6:17
6:04
6:39
6:45
6:54
7:09
7:21

5
11:05
11:46

10:59
11:09
11:20
11:41

8:42
8:50
8:48
9:08
9:16
9:28
9:59
9:48

9:19
9:13
9:54
10:07
10:57
11:00
11:24

6 Penalty

8:42
9:02

8:26
8:56
8:58
9:29

6:52
7:02
7:00
7:04
7:23
8:11
7:58
7:41

7:23
7:17
8:14
7:59
8:51
9:04
8:56

2:00

55:16
56:07

53:19
54:50
55:03
57:44

42:57
43:47
44:04
44:40
46:18
49:19
49:34
55:19

46:00
46:48
48:59
49:55
52:48
54:29
57:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

9
10
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33
36

21
29
31
39

O A W DN P

10
11
34

12
19
27
38



Car Cls Crew 1
120 Class E2 George Scott/ Andy Brown 7:57
Class Class H1

142 Class H1 Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss 7:17
Class Class H2

143 Class H2 Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking 6:38
128 Class H2 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright 6:48
148 Class H2 Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey 7:56

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

11:21

10:58

10:16

10:12
11:38

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Cls OIA
3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Car 118 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SA5

8:51 7:30 17:34 9:18 1:02:31 8 42

8:50 7:12 11:02 8:41 54:00 1 24

7:58 6:42 10:20 8:07 50:01 1 13

8:09 7:42 10:21 8:07 51:19 2 16

9:00 7:34 11:14 8:48 56:10 3 37

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Final Overall Results in Position Order to MTC 3
Total Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
These Competitors have only reached SF 6
101 Class E1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh Ford Fiesta Rally2 42:57 1 1
105 Class E1 Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley Ford Fiesta Rally2 43:47 2 2 +0:50 +0:50
103 Class E1 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson Skoda Fabia rally 2 evo 44:04 3 3 +1:07 +0:17
106 Class E1 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock Skoda Rally 2 Evo 44:40 4 4 +1:43 +0:36
112 Class E2 John Bannister / Emma Clarke Subaru Impreza 46:00 1 5 +3:03 +1:20
109 Class E1 Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg Ford Fiesta S2000T 46:18 5 6 +3:21 +0:18
104 Class E2 Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardottir Mitsubishi Evo 9 46:48 2 7 +3:51 +0:30
122 Class C Nick Cook/ Dave Raw Ford Escort Mk1 48:42 1 8 +5:45 +1:54
117 Class E2 Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley Subaru Impreza 48:59 3 9 +6:02 +0:17
110 Class E1 James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell Ford Fiesta Rally2 49:19 6 10 +6:22 +0:20
114 Class E1 Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst Ford Fiesta R5 49:34 7 11 +6:37 +0:15
115 Class E2 Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe Subaru Impreza Series McRae  49:55 4 12 +6:58 +0:21
143 Class H2 Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII 50:01 1 13 +7:04 +0:06
124 Class C Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock Ford Escort Mk1 50:05 2 14 +7:08 +0:04
125 Class B Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins Opel Corsa 50:42 1 15 +7:45 +0:37
128 Class H2 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright Ford Escort mk2 51:19 2 16 +8:22 +0:37
155 Class C nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts ford fiesta 51:37 3 17 +8:40 +0:18
123 Class A Steve Black/ Jack Morton Suzuki Swift 51:56 1 18 +8:59 +0:19
116 Class E2 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald Subaru Impreza 52:48 5 19 +9:51 +0:52


https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages
https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages

Car
126
141
136
132
142
130
145
121
159
127
149
134
144
153
111
151
133
148
118
146
131
154
120
158

Cls
Class C
Class D
Class A
Class C
Class H1
Class C
Class C
Class E2
Class A
Class D
Class C
Class D
Class A
Class C
Class E1
Class A
Class C
Class H2
Class E2
Class D
Class B
Class B
Class E2
Class A

Crew

Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull
Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell
Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill
Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray

lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright

Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross
Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill
Gordon Davies / Jack Morris
Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn

Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson
Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer
Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump
Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey
Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader

lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett
David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin
Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler
George Scott/ Andy Brown

Chris Rock/ Phil Rock

Car

Ford Escort MK2
BMW M3

MG 3

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Subaru Legacy RS
Nissan Micra

BMW 325i E30
Ford Escort

Mini Cooper S

MG 3

Ford Mk2 Escort
Ford Fiesta

nissan micra
Toyota GT86

Ford Escort RS 2000
Subaru Impreza STI
Porsche Boxster
MG ZR S1600
Peugeot 106
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Austin Mini Cooper S

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

53:08
53:19
53:37
53:38
54:00
54:10
54:27
54:29
54:40
54:50
54:55
55:03
55:15
55:16
55:19
55:20
56:07
56:10
57:00
57:44
58:22
1:01:24
1:02:31
1:05:44

4
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

+10:11
+10:22
+10:40
+10:41
+11:03
+11:13
+11:30
+11:32
+11:43
+11:53
+11:58
+12:06
+12:18
+12:19
+12:22
+12:23
+13:10
+13:13
+14:03
+14:47
+15:25
+18:27
+19:34
+22:47

+0:20
+0:11
+0:18
+0:01
+0:22
+0:10
+0:17
+0:02
+0:11
+0:10
+0:05
+0:08
+0:12
+0:01
+0:03
+0:01
+0:47
+0:03
+0:50
+0:44
+0:38
+3:02
+1:07
+3:13



These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Cls
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E2
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E2
Class E1
Class E1
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2
Class E2

Final

Crew

Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh

Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardéttir
Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley
Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg

James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell
Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson
John Bannister / Emma Clarke
Alexander Vassallo/ Chris Lees
Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst
Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley
Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader
George Scott/ Andy Brown
Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Overall Results in Starting Order

Total Cis OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
Ford Fiesta Rally2 42:57 1 1
Hyundai 120 Rally2 6:21
Skoda Fabia rally 2 evo 44:04 3 3
Mitsubishi Evo 9 46:48 2 7
Ford Fiesta Rally2 43:47 2 2
Skoda Rally 2 Evo 44:40 4 4
Ford Fiesta R5 37:40
Ford Fiesta Rally 2 15:53
Ford Fiesta S2000T 46:18 5 6
Ford Fiesta Rally2 49:19 6 10
Ford Fiesta 55:19 8 34
Subaru Impreza 46:00 1 5
Citroen DS3 R5
Ford Fiesta R5 49:34 7 11
Subaru Impreza Series McRae  49:55 4 12
Subaru Impreza 52:48 5 19
Subaru Impreza 48:59 3 9
Subaru Impreza STI 57:00 7 38
Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:02:31 8 42
Subaru Legacy RS 54:29 6 27

to MTC 3


https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages
https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages

Car
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Cls Crew
Class C Nick Cook/ Dave Raw
Class A Steve Black/ Jack Morton
Class C Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock
Class B Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins
Class C Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull
Class D Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross
Class H2 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright
Class C Graham Haigh/ Kari Bates
Class C Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell
Class B David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin
Class C Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
Class C Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump
Class D Gordon Davies / Jack Morris
Class D George Clarke/ Stephen Moyses
Class A Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Class D Robert Watson/ Emma Cooper
Class H2 Phillip Lilley/ Alex Benn
Class B Gareth Humphreys/ Adam Burkill
Class A Chris Greenall / James Greenall
Class D Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
Class H1 Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss
Class H2 Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking
Class A Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Class C Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill

Car

Ford Escort Mk1
Suzuki Swift

Ford Escort Mk1
Opel Corsa

Ford Escort MK2
BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
MG ZR S1600

Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota GT86

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper S

MG 3

Mini Cooper

FORD ESCORT RS 1800
BMW Mini Cooper S
Vauxhall Nova
BMW M3

Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII
MG 3

Honda Civic

Total

48:42
51:56
50:05
50:42
53:08
54:50
51:19
34:07
54:10
58:22
53:38
56:07
55:03
36:05
53:37

7:43
27:01
27:19
53:19
54:00
50:01
55:15
54:27

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1
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»
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8
18
14
15
20
29
16

25
40
23
36
31

22

21
24
13
32
26



Car
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Cls
Class D
Class A

Class H2
Class C
Class B
Class A
Class D
Class C
Class B
Class C
Class C
Class B
Class A
Class A

Crew

lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett
Will Banks/ Matthew Baddeley
Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey
Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill
Eamon Boyle/ Guy Gladwin

Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer
Neil Commons/ Bob Draper

Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn

Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler
nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts

Kevin Downes/ Peter Scott

John Cunningham/ David Cunningham

Chris Rock/ Phil Rock
lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright

Car

Porsche Boxster
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort

Peugeot 205 GTI
nissan micra

BMW Mini Cooper S
Ford Mk2 Escort
Peugeot 106

ford fiesta

Ford Escort mk2
Ford Focus

Austin Mini Cooper S
Nissan Micra

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total

Cls OIA

Penalty Pos Pos

57:44
47:32
56:10
54:55
8:22
55:20
10:42
55:16
1:01:24
51:37
26:24
8:02
1:05:44
54:40

4 39

37
30

5 35

33

41
17

43
28
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class Class A

123 Class A Steve Black/ Jack Morton

136 ClassA Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
159 Class A lan Barrett/ Gavin Wright

144 Class A Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
151 Class A Mick Smith/ Paul Michael Stringer
158 Class A Chris Rock/ Phil Rock

Class Class B

125 Class B Ben Cree/ Robert Wiggins

131 Class B David Coatsworth/ Terry Martin
154 Class B Rob Richards/ Teresa Butler
Class Class C

122 Class C Nick Cook/ Dave Raw

124 Class C Chris (curly) Haigh/ Sally Peacock
155 Class C nathan wearden/ Benjamin Watts
126 Class C Nick Dobson/ Jonathan Turnbull
132 Class C Jonny Hepworth/ Dave Boyes
130 Class C Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell

145 Class C Andrew Forbes/ Alex Hill

149 Class C Mike Stainthorpe/ Martin Cockerill

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Suzuki Swift
MG 3
Nissan Micra
MG 3
nissan micra

Austin Mini Cooper S

Opel Corsa
MG ZR S1600
Peugeot 106

Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort Mk1
ford fiesta

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Ford Escort

In Class Order

Total

51:56
53:37
54:40
55:15
55:20
1:05:44

50:42
58:22
1:01:24

48:42
50:05
51:37
53:08
53:38
54:10
54:27
54:55

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

w o o1~ WN B
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18
22
28
32
35
43

15
40
41

14
17
20
23
25
26
30

to MTC 3
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Car Cls Crew

153 Class C Ben Stockdale/ Alec Lunn

133 Class C Danny Shalev/ Fiona Crump
Class Class D

141 Class D Philip Rowland/ Philip Woodcock
127 Class D Darren Grimston/ Richard Ross
134 Class D Gordon Davies / Jack Morris

146 Class D lan Jemison/ Dean Robert Kellett
Class Class E1

101 Class E1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh

105 Class E1 Alistair Ginley/ Craig Thorley
103 Class E1 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
106 Class E1 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
109 Class E1 Daniel Hiorns/ Rob Fagg

110 Class E1 James Mc Carville/ Ryan Farrell
114 Class E1 Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst

111 Class E1 Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson
Class Class E2

112 Class E2 John Bannister / Emma Clarke
104 Class E2 Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardottir
117 Class E2 Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley
115 Class E2 Simon Green/ Andrew Thorpe
116 Class E2 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
121 Class E2 Christina Robinson/ Kim Gray
118 Class E2 Paul Lomas/ Mark Leader

Car
Ford Mk2 Escort
Toyota GT86

BMW M3
BMW 325i E30
Mini Cooper S

Porsche Boxster

Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Skoda Fabia rally 2 evo
Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Ford Fiesta S2000T
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo 9

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza Series McRae
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Legacy RS

Subaru Impreza STI

Total

55:16
56:07

53:19
54:50
55:03
57:44

42:57
43:47
44:04
44:40
46:18
49:19
49:34
55:19

46:00
46:48
48:59
49:55
52:48
54:29
57:00

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

9
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
120 Class E2 George Scott/ Andy Brown Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:02:31 8 42
Class Class H1

142 Class H1 Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss Ford Escort Sport 54:00 1 24
Class Class H2

143 Class H2 Sam Lucking/ Olly Lucking Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII 50:01 1 13
128 Class H2 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright Ford Escort mk2 51:19 2 16
148 Class H2 Stewart Andrew Scott/ Glyn Casey Ford Escort RS 2000 56:10 3 37

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
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Stage 1
Wass Moor 1
5.46 miles
Car Time
101 5:50
105 5:55
103 6:01
106 6:10
109 6:13
107 6:19
102 6:21
112 6:22
117 6:28
104 6:30
122 6:34
108 6:35
126 6:35
143 6:38
111 6:45
125 6:46
124 6:47
128 6:48

Stage 2

Car
101
105
106
103
112
108
110
109
117
104
122
124
128
114
143
115
125
126

Time
8:50
8:56
9:05
9:09
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:32
9:54
9:55
9:59

10:12

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:23

10:31

Stage 3

Car
101
105
107
103
106
112
110
109
104
122
117
115
143
114
124
128
123
125

Time
7:02
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:19
7:23
7:40
7:42
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:58
7:58
8:03
8:07
8:09
8:14
8:14

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Final

Stage 4
Cropton 1 Gale Rigg1 Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

5.46 miles

Car Time
101 5:41
106  5:54
103  5:56
105 557
104 6:04
107 6:12
109 6:12
112 6:17
114 6:30
110 6:34
122 6:34
117 6:39
111 6:41
124 6:42
143 6:42
115 6:45
125 6:45
126 6:45

Position on each Stage

Stage 5
Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car
101
103
105
106
104
109
112
110
111
122
117
114
115
124
143
128
123
155

Time
8:42
8:48
8:50
9:08
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:28
9:48
9:52
9:54
9:59

10:07

10:10

10:20

10:21

10:26

10:26

Stage 6

Car
101
103
105
106
104
109
112
111
122
114
115
125
124
128
143
110
117
155

Time
6:52
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:17
7:23
7:23
7:41
7:54
7:58
7:59
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:11
8:14
8:14

to MTC 3
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
115 6:49
114 6:50
132 6:52
116 6:57
141 7:02
130 7:09
129 7:10
155 7:10
136 7:12
123 7:16
142 7:17
159 7:21
134 7:22
135 7:24
139 7:24
151 7:26
127 7:28
133 7:28
140 7:28
149 7:28
121 7:30
145 7:31

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Cropton1 Gale Rigg 1l Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles  5.46 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
123 10:34 126 8:17 155 651
155 10:38 155 8:18 116  6:54
141 10:39 116 826 130  7:06
116 10:43 136 8:31 123  7:08
139 10:45 118 8:32 121 7:09
145 10:45 141 8:39 142 7:12
132 10:52 145 839 133 7:13
130 10:53 121 840 136  7:15
129 10:54 132 8:40 153 7:15
142 10:58 151 8145 132 7:16
127 11:00 127 8:46 129 7:17
136 11:00 129 8:46 134 7:20
149 11:04 140 8:46 159 7:20
140 11:05 144 846 118 7:21
121 11:06 134 8:49 149 7:25
159 11:10 149 8:49 144 7:26
118 11:12 159 8:49 145 7:29
134 11:14 142 850 120 7:30
135 11:18 120 851 127 7:31
120 11:21 139 852 141 7:34
133 11:27 130 855 148 7:34
147 11:27 148 9:.00 151 7:35

Stage 5 Stage 6

Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles
Car Time Car Time
125 10:29 126 8:16
116 10:57 123 8:18
147 10:57 141  8:26
145 10:58 136 8:35
141 10:59 144  8:39
121 11:00 142 841
142 11:02 153 8:42
136 11:04 151 8:44
153 11:05 148 8:48
132 11:07 130 8:50
159 11:08 116 8:51
127 11:09 132 8:51
144 11:13 159 852
148 11:14 149 8:55
149 11:14 118 8:56
130 11:17 127 8:56
151 11:19 134 8:58
134 11:20 133 9:02
118 11:24 121 9:.04
146 11:41 145 9:05
131 11:46 131 9:06
133 11:46 120 9:18



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
118 7:35
144 7:35
153 7:35
146 7:41
138 7:43
131 7:45
148 7:56
120 7:57
154 8:01
157 8:02
110 8:06
147 8:09
150 8:22
156 8:24
158 8:44
152 10:42

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Cropton1 Gale Rigg 1l Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles  5.46 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
146 11:31 153 9:02 147 7:37
151 11:31 133 9:11 128 7:42
144 11:36 131 9:17 146  7:49
153 11:37 135 9:22 131 7:51
148 11:38 147 9:22 135 801
154 12:31 146 9:33 154  8:21
131 12:37 154 9:56 158 9:11
158 13:14 158 10:13

111 13:25 111 10:59

107 18:00

156 18:00

Stage 5
Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles

Car
154
126
158
120

Time
12:43
12:44
14:03
17:34

Stage 6

6.86 miles

Car Time
146  9:29
154 9:52
158 10:19



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Posn
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Stage 1
Wass Moor 1
5.46 miles
Car Time
101 5:50
105 5:55
103 6:01
106 6:10
109 6:13
107 6:19
102 6:21
112 6:22
117 6:28
104 6:30
122 6:34
108 6:35
126 6:35
143 6:38
111 6:45
125 6:46
124 6:47
128 6:48

Stage 2
Cropton 1 Gale Rigg1 Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car
101
105
103
106
112
109
108
117
104
122
143
124
128
114
115
126
125
110

Time
14:40
14:51
15:10
15:15
15:38
15:45
15:53
16:22
16:25
16:33
16:54
16:59
17:00
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:09
17:26

Stage 3

Car
101
105
103
106
112
109
117
104
122
143
115
110
124
114
128
125
126
123

Time
21:42
21:58
22:20
22:34
23:01
23:27
24:12
24:14
24:22
24:52
25:04
25:06
25:06
25:07
25:09
25:23
25:23
26:04

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Final
Stage 4

5.46 miles

Car Time
101 27:23
105 27:55
103 28:16
106 28:28
112 29:18
109 29:39
104 30:18
117 3051
122  30:56
143 31:34
114 31:37
110 31:40
124  31:48
115 31:49
125 32:08
126  32:08
128 3251
155 32:57

Position after each Stage

Stage 5
Cropton 2
9.00 miles

Car
101
105
103
106
112
109
104
117
122
110
114
143
115
124
125
128
155
123

Time
36:05
36:45
37:04
37:36
38:37
38:55
39:31
40:45
40:48
41:08
41:36
41:54
41:56
41:58
42:37
43:12
43:23
43:38

Stage 6
Gale Rigg 2
6.86 miles
Car Time
101 42:57
105 43:47
103 44:.04
106  44:40
112 46:00
109 46:18
104 46:48
122  48:42
117 48:59
110 49:19
114 49:34
115 49:55
143  50:01
124  50:05
125 50:42
128 51:19
155 51:37
123  51:56

to MTC 3
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
115 6:49
114 6:50
132 6:52
116 6:57
141 7:02
130 7:09
129 7:10
155 7:10
136 7:12
123 7:16
142 7:17
159 7:21
134 7:22
135 7:24
139 7:24
151 7:26
127 7:28
133 7:28
140 7:28
149 7:28
121 7:30
145 7:31

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Cropton1 Gale Rigg 1l Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles  5.46 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
116 17:40 116 26:06 116 33:00
141 17:41 155 26:06 123 33:12
132 17:44 141 26:20 132 33:40
155 17:48 132 26:24 141 33:54
123 17:50 136 26:43 136 33:58
130 18:02 129 26:50 130 34:03
129 18:04 145 2655 129 34:.07
139 18:09 130 26:57 142 34:17
136 18:12 139 27:01 145 34:24
142 18:15 142 27:.05 121 34:25
145 18:16 127 27:14 118 34:40
127 18:28 121 27:16 159 34:40
159 18:31 118 27:19 127 34:45
149 18:32 140 27:19 134 34:45
140 18:33 159 27:20 149 34:46
121 18:36 149 2721 151 35:17
134 18:36 134 27:25 133 35:19
135 18:42 151 27:42 144 35:23
118 18:47 144 27:57 153 35:29
133 18:55 135 28:04 120 35:39
151 18:57 133 28:06 135 36:05
144 19:11 120 28:09 148 36:08

Stage 5
Cropton 2
9.00 miles

Car
116
132
126
141
136
142
130
145
121
159
127
149
134
153
144
151
133
148
147
111
118
146

Time
43:57
44:47
44:52
44:53
45:02
45:19
45:20
45:22
45:25
45:48
45:54
46:00
46:05
46:34
46:36
46:36
47:05
47:22
47:32
47:38
48:04
48:15

Stage 6
Gale Rigg 2
6.86 miles
Car Time
116 52:48
126  53:08
141 53:19
136 53:37
132 53:38
142  54:00
130 54:10
145 54:27
121 54:29
159 54:40
127 54:50
149 54:55
134 55:03
144  55:15
153 55:16
111 55:19
151 55:20
133 56:07
148 56:10
118 57:00
146 57:44
131 58:22



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
118 7:35
144 7:35
153 7:35
146 7:41
138 7:43
131 7:45
148 7:56
120 7:57
154 8:01
157 8:02
110 8:06
147 8:09
150 8:22
156 8:24
158 8:44
152 10:42

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Cropton1 Gale Rigg 1l Wass Moor 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles  5.46 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
146 19:12 153 28:14 146 36:34
153 19:12 148 28:34 147 36:35
120 19:18 146 28:45 131 37:30
148 19:34 147 28:58 107 37:40
147 19:36 131 29:39 111 37:50
111 20:10 154 30:28 154 38:49
131 20:22 111 31:09 158 41:22
154 20:32 107 31:28

158 21:58 158 32:11

107 24:19

156 26:24

Stage 5 Stage 6
Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car Time Car Time
131 49:16 154 1:01:24
154 51:32 120 1:02:31
120 53:13 158 1:05:44
158 55:25

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT
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Final Awards to MTC 3

Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 101 Elliot Payne / Patrick Walsh Ford Fiesta Rally2

2nd Overall 105 Alistair Ginley / Craig Thorley Ford Fiesta Rally2

3rd Overall 103 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson Skoda Fabia rally 2 evo
1st Overall Historic 143 Sam Lucking / Olly Lucking Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII
1st Class A 123 Steve Black / Jack Morton Suzuki Swift

2nd Class A 136 Tom Constantine / Tony Walker MG 3

3rd Class A 159 lan Barrett / Gavin Wright Nissan Micra

1st Class B 125 Ben Cree / Robert Wiggins Opel Corsa

2nd Class B 131 David Coatsworth / Terry Martin MG ZR S1600

3rd Class B 154 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler Peugeot 106

1st Class C 122 Nick Cook / Dave Raw Ford Escort Mk1

2nd Class C 124 Chris (curly) Haigh / Sally Peacock Ford Escort Mk1

3rd Class C 155 nathan wearden / Benjamin Watts ford fiesta

1st Class D 141 Philip Rowland / Philip Woodcock BMW M3

2nd Class D 127 Darren Grimston / Richard Ross BMW 325i E30

3rd Class D 134 Gordon Davies / Jack Morris Mini Cooper S

1st Class E1 106 Hugh Brunton / Drew Sturrock Skoda Rally 2 Evo

2nd Class E1 109 Daniel Hiorns / Rob Fagg Ford Fiesta S2000T
3rd Class E1 110 James Mc Carville / Ryan Farrell Ford Fiesta Rally2

1st Class E2 112 John Bannister / Emma Clarke Subaru Impreza

2nd Class E2 104 Daniel Sigurdarson / Asta Sigurdardéttir Mitsubishi Evo 9
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Award No Crew Car

3rd Class E2 117 Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley Subaru Impreza

1st Class H1 142 Stuart Cariss / Linda Cariss Ford Escort Sport
1st Class H2 128 Jack Mathewson / Miles Cartwright Ford Escort mk2
Best Ripon MSC 158 Chris Rock / Phil Rock Austin Mini Cooper S
Best Mixed Crew 130 Gary Beckwith / Kirsty Angell Ford Escort Mk2

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT
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Car
102
107
108
113
119
129
135
137
138
139
140
147
150
152
156
157
160

Cls
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E1
Class E2

Class C
Class D
Class D
Class H2
Class B
Class A
Class A
Class B
Class D
Class C
Class B
Class D

Final

Crew

Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
Alexander Vassallo/ Chris Lees
Roger Kilty/ LYNETTE BANKS
Graham Haigh/ Kari Bates
George Clarke/ Stephen Moyses
Robert Watson/ Emma Cooper
Phillip Lilley/ Alex Benn

Gareth Humphreys/ Adam Burkill
Chris Greenall / James Greenall
Will Banks/ Matthew Baddeley
Eamon Boyle/ Guy Gladwin

Neil Commons/ Bob Draper

Kevin Downes/ Peter Scott

Riponian Stages Interclub Rally 2024

Retirements

6:21
6:19
6:35

7:10
7:24

7:43
7:24
7:28
8:09
8:22
10:42
8:24

John Cunningham/ David Cunningham  8:02

Ross Jarrett/ David Robson

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

18:00
9:18

10:54
11:18

10:45
11:05
11:27

18:00

7:09

8:46
9:22

8:52
8:46
9:22

4 5 6 Penalty Total

6:12

7:17
8:01

7:37 10:57

In Starting Order

to MTC 3

Cls OIA
Pos Pos

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Non-Starter
Retired
Broken Sump Guard
Retired
Retired
Retired
Mechanical
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Non-Starter
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1 Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 18:00 GMT
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